


4:30- 6:30PM.
While not mandatory, Youtheatre highly encourages all auditioners to attend this workshop where
Puppet Director Todd Espeland & Director Christopher J. Murphy will go over the audition materials,
and xplore how to bring the many puppet characters to life.
Reserve a spot via the SignUpGenius @ fortwayneyoutheatre.org/auditions

4:30-5:30PM & 5:30-6:30PM spots available at the Arts United Center, 303 East Main Street.
Reserve a spot via the SignUpGenius @ fortwayneyoutheatre.org/auditions.
Enter Green Room Entrance @ back of building.  Arrive in time to check in, etc. prior to your
audition time.
Everyone should be prepared to read from the sides in the Audition Packet.  

4:30-6:30PM at the Arts Unted Center, 303 East Main Street.
Enter Green Room Entrance @ back of building.
Actors needed at Call-Backs will be notified via call or text Monday or Tuesday following Open
Auditions.
Sides for Call-Backs are in the Audition Packet.  

Posted on Youtheatre's FB & Instagram.

Not all actors will be called for all dates & times.  Schedules will be made after casting.
No rehearsal Friday, March 31- Friday, April 7 due to Spring Break.

All cast & crew required at Tech Sunday, Tech Week & Performances.  

Public Performances: April 28 (7PM), 29 (2PM), 30 (2PM)
Sensory Friendly Performance: April 29 (4:30PM)
School Performance: May 1 (10AM)

AUDITION WORKSHOP: Monday, February 20

OPEN AUDITIONS: Monday, March 6 & Tuesday March 7, 2023

CALL-BACK: Wednesday, March 8, 2023

CAST LIST AVAILABLE: Friday, March 10 or Monday, March 13

REHEARSALS: Mondays- Fridays, March 20-April 21 (4:30- 6:30/7:00PM). 

TECH SUNDAY: Sunday, April 23 (Noon- 5:00PM)

TECH WEEK: Monday, April 24-27 (4:30- 8:00PM)

PERFORMANCES: 




AUDITION & PRODUCTION INFO


















































